15. KLOSTERNEUBURGER ADVENTLAUF - 11.12.2011

Hauptlauf (8 km):

1. Wolfgang Wallner
Dimitri Kudrnofsky
Norbert Dirauer
Thomas Stockmaier
Martin Baminger
Robert Glaser
Gerhard Albrecht
Alexander Kurill
Werner Flirnkranz
Christopher Briickler
. Peter Bartoska

. Helmut Hummel

. Peter Ullrich

. Carola BendI-Tschiedel
. Alexander Ridiger
. Christian Huemer

. Walter Naderer

. Rainhart Koranda

. Christoph Kalter

. Kamila Polak

. Christian Petutschnig
. Michael Baumann

. Oliver Njari

. Michael Iser

. Matthias Plunser

. Roland Kovar

. Dieter Muik

. Christian Seethaler
. Verena Roy

. Harald Miihlberger
. Franz Huber

. Regina Liebert

. Manfred Sissolak

. Heinz Eisler

. Rudolf Lackermayer
. Robert Lehner

. Birgit Iser

. Gilbert Hodl

. Walter Strahodinsky
. Wolfgang Ott

. Dorit Loffler

. Michael Briickler
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. Monika Gasser

o
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. Andreas Eder
. Lukas Krumpl
. Andreas Buchinger

S5 b
o U

LAG NO Mitte

KUS OBV-Pro Team
Sportunion Waidhofen/Ybbs
team2012.at

Boccia Ober St.Veit

ULC Klosterneuburg RR

ULC Klosterneuburg RR
LC Wienerwaldsee
team2012.at
IMCOM24 Vredestein

ULC Klosterneuburg RR
LG Wien by Intersport Eybl
ORF Money Maker

SV LURS Maissau

LT OAV Kénigstetten
URT Langenlois
Team Tritla

Tri Klosterneuburg
LC Gwichthoitn

Tri Klosterneuburg
ULC Klosterneuburg RR
Egger lauft
run42195.at

LC Wienerwaldsee
HSV Marathon Wr. Neustadt
LG Wien by Intersport Eybl

LC Gwichthoitn
ULC Klosterneuburg RR
Union Pottenstein

Tri Klosterneuburg

ULC Klosterneuburg RR
General TQ-Club

LC Wienerwaldsee
diderater

FC Olympique

1964
1988
1986
1990
1979
1968
1967
1971
1970
1995
1971
1962
1968
1976
1969
1959
1962
1963
1979
1978
1971
1978
1979
1976
1986
1980
1973
1959
1980
1958
1958
1968
1956
1957
1961
1970
1974
1961
1963
1973
1971
1983
1962
1963
1991
1996

M40
M20
M20
M20
M30
M40
M40
M40
M40
M19
M40
M40
M40
W30
M40
M50
M40
M40
M30
W30
M40
M30
M30
M30
M20
M30
M30
M50
W30
M50
M50
W40
M50
M50
M50
M40
W30
M50
M40
M30
W40
M20
W40
M40
M20
M19
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26:24,3
28:10,4
28:15,2
28:20,6
28:47,9
29:07,1
29:23,8
29:28,4
30:05,1
30:14,4
30:18,2
30:42,9
31:00,5
31:04,0
31:22,6
31:27,7
31:30,2
31:38,7
31:40,8
31:45,4
31:48,9
32:10,8
32:17,0
32:22,9
32:28,5
32:31,1
32:39,0
32:45,7
32:47,2
32:49,8
33:06,8
33:11,4
33:11,6
33:15,0
33:22,5
33:24,2
33:27,2
33:27,7
33:27,8
33:30,4
33:33,5
33:52,1
33:58,0
33:58,1
34:09,9
34:11,8



47.
48.
49,
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.

Gabi Fank

Thomas Buchinger
Gerhard Posekany
Daniela Jantschy
Jorge Eduardo Rios
Friedrich Oelschlagel
Pascal Le Bail
Wolfgang Quirchmayr
Jenna Aydin
Hermann Archam
Rudolf Prasser
Rudolf Srb

Roland Millner
Christoph Ohniwas
Johannes Jantschy
Joe Keim

Johannes Lackner
Glnther Wachernig
Walter Cech
Herwig Zwinz
Thomas Schrenk
Manuel Fischer
Alexander Winter
Bernd Toplak
Gottfried Reissig
Kristijan Krajina
Martin Spitzbart
Sophie Schober
Robert Hinterholzl
Karl Satzinger

Josef Fernesi
Andrea Ressler
Michael Stangl
Helmut Hoinig
Milan Knoll

Antal Molnar
Manuela Peischl
Jirgen Fakler
Zuzana Sprtelova
Herbert Eggenberger
Birgit Eder
Benedikt Kolbinger
Sandra Kleemann
Thomas Pekarek
Thomas Stangl
Sonja Mauss
Miriam-Maria Stadlmann
Pia Rist

Peter Hofbauer
Daniel Schollenbauer
Martin Law

ULC Klosterneuburg RR

team2012.at
VIC Runners
Fritz The Cat
LV Falsche Hasen

team2012.at

ULC Klosterneuburg RR

ULC Klosterneuburg RR
Polizei SV NO
LCC Wien

Austria Hotels International

LC Wienerwaldsee
SV Finanz
ARBO Merida Polizei Wien

ULC Klosterneuburg RR
FC Olympique

ASV Tria Stockerau

grprechtleg
ULC Klosterneuburg RR
SV ETG

Bicyclecompany

ULC Klosterneuburg RR

ULC Klosterneuburg RR

ULC Klosterneuburg RR
Lauffreunde Strock
ULC Klosterneuburg RR

Tri Klosterneuburg
Tri Klosterneuburg
LCW

FC Olympique

1964
1964
1967
1992
1965
1969
1969
1969
1997
1967
1959
1967
1978
1983
1964
1947
1979
1973
1965
1957
1968
1980
1972
1970
1957
1987
1972
1986
1967
1960
1956
1973
1971
1989
1982
1949
1972
1962
1985
1947
1966
1996
1993
1973
1971
1970
1993
1993
1968
1991
1971

W40
M40
M40
W19
M40
M40
M40
M40
W19
M40
M50
M40
M30
M20
M40
M60
M30
M30
M40
M50
M40
M30
M30
M40
M50
M20
M30
W20
M40
M50
M50
W30
M40
M20
M20
M60
W30
M40
W20
M60
W40
M19
W19
M30
M40
W40
W19
W19
M40
M20
M40

16.
17.

18.
19.
20.
21.

22.

23.

24.

10.
11.
25.
10.
26.
12.
13.
27.
11.

14.

28.

12.

13.

29.

10.

o

30.

15.
31.

32.
11.
33.
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34:13,5
34:20,8
34:37,4
34:43,1
34:56,9
35:01,8
35:10,3
35:17,6
35:29,0
35:42,4
35:43,1
35:52,0
35:57,7
36:06,6
36:07,5
36:11,2
36:23,5
36:26,9
36:27,3
36:32,9
36:33,0
36:36,8
36:45,7
36:56,0
36:58,0
37:03,3
37:06,9
37:12,1
37:17,7
37:24,9
37:27,3
37:35,4
37:42,4
37:48,7
37:53,0
38:00,8
38:04,4
38:04,6
38:06,7
38:13,4
38:19,6
38:20,6
38:23,4
38:26,8
38:32,6
38:33,6
38:37,7
38:40,9
38:42,1
38:49,6
38:53,9



98.

99.
100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.
122.
123.
124.
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.
130.
131.
132.
133.
134.
135.
136.
137.
138.
139.
140.
141.
142.
143.
144.
145.
146.
147.
148.

Doris Strahodinsky
Michael Konradt
Michael Vozi-Kolbinger
Andreas Wagensonner
Christian Patzka
Sieglinde Schmieder
Tatiana Kordik

Fritz Puchner

Lisa Kisela

Roswitha Kurill
Wolfgang Penka
Erwin Wachter
Manfred Hinterleitner
Julia Maria Salbrechter
Walter Zugriegel
Andreas Nurscher
Andreas Hascher
Adam Kajdas
Wolfgang Datler
Dominik Hagl

Edith Pfeifer
Katharina Erhart
Thomas Steininger
Franz Vejvancicky
Teresa Kajdas
Siglinde Telser
Blnyamin Kilicdagi
Sabine Pfarl

Ingrid Zingrosch
Susanne Peroutka
Philipp Toscani
Barbara Buchinger
Susanne Undeutsch
Julia Kiefhaber
Wolfgang Hany
Christoph Kaufmann
Gerhard Widhalm
Claudia Lahner
Dagmar Datler

Erich Bauer

Anton Safaric
Manfred Pregartbauer
Albert Kiesel

Elisabeth Kiesel
Manuela Nowosadko
Bjorn Schechtner
Sabine Mesenich
Hannes Schechtner
Regina Broucek
Monica Martinussen Schechtner
Verena Siska

1/8-Literklasse
LC Gwichthoitn
Uberlaufer

LC Strasshof

ULC Klosterneuburg RR
ULC Klosterneuburg RR

ULC Klosterneuburg RR

ULC Klosterneuburg RR
LC Wienerwaldsee

ULC Klosterneuburg RR
Stift Klosterneuburg

LC Wienerwaldsee

LCU Pyhra

ASV Andlersdorf

ULC Klosterneuburg RR

FC Olympique

FC Olympique
Tri Klosterneuburg
ULC Klosterneuburg RR

ASV Andlersdorf

Sport Gitti
BK Klosterneuburg

LCderfisch.at.Modling
LC Wienerwaldsee
OTK Klosterneuburg
Egger lauft

LC Strasshof

LC Strasshof

LC Wienerwaldsee

ULC Klosterneuburg RR
ULC Klosterneuburg RR

ULC Klosterneuburg RR

1967
1963
1969
1970
1982
1944
1969
1964
1986
1976
1959
1965
1962
1970
1950
1964
1960
1950
1966
1946
1955
1968
1975
1970
1956
1962
1990
1974
1955
1976
1983
1972
1951
1971
1959
1975
1979
1968
1967
1938
1963
1953
1957
1957
1974
2001
1961
1970
1968
1971
1969

W40
M40
M40
M40
M20
W60
W40
M40
W20
W30
M50
M40
M40
W40
M60
M40
M50
M60
M40
M60
W50
W40
M30
M40
W50
W40
M20
W30
W50
W30
M20
W30
W60
W40
M50
M30
M30
W40
W40
M70
M40
M50
M50
W50
W30
M19
W50
M40
W40
W40
W40

39:08,5
39:17,7
39:17,7
39:19,2
39:39,7
39:42,8
39:42,9
39:52,2
39:56,8
40:10,2
40:10,8
40:20,0
40:25,6
40:29,1
40:45,4
40:52,1
41:06,6
41:10,6
41:12,3
41:12,6
41:13,6
41:16,3
41:37,8
41:53,2
41:55,7
41:59,5
42:10,7
42:11,1
42:13,6
42:16,8
42:19,2
42:20,4
42:53,3
42:56,6
42:57,6
43:03,8
43:05,3
43:11,6
43:39,8
43:46,4
44:12,5
44:19,5
44:54,7
44:56,8
45:10,4
45:13,6
45:14,5
45:15,0
45:25,4
45:36,4
45:45,2



149.
150.
151.
152.
153.
154.
155.
156.
157.
158.
159.
160.
161.
162.
163.
164.
165.
166.
167.
168.
169.
170.
171.
172.
173.
174.
175.
176.
177.
178.
179.
180.
181.
182.
183.

Susanne Hodl-Oels
Raffaela Benz
Herbert Kasper
Gerhard Habitzl
Cornelia Turecek
Anita Hollaus
Sonja Holper
Franz Zehetmayer
Gerti Hacker
Thomas Hacker
Felix Zalcmann
Karl Derfler
Ingeborg Leitner
Gerald Sittner
Karin Rigler

Eva Firlinger
Helmut Ipser
Sabine Walch
Timea Rab
Andrea Kracker
Margot Weidinger-Strasser
Monika Zeschitz
Christoph Oehl
Ivona Oehl Knoll
Susanne Dittrich
Thomas Wondra
Susanne Turecek
Daniela Obermayr
Herbert Mayer
Reinhart Fux
Mario Smutny
Gerhard Brandtner
Andrea Gsellmann
Brigitta Hany
Andrea Briickler

Tri Klosterneuburg

HSV Kaisersteinbruch
ULC Klosterneuburg RR
Tri Klosterneuburg

Egger lauft
ULC Klosterneuburg RR

ULC Klosterneuburg RR

Bicyclecompany

ASKO Wihring
Tri Team Chaos Wien

Uberlaufer

SF95
Stift Klosterneuburg

ASV Andlersdorf

ULC Klosterneuburg RR
FC Olympique

Serratus Klosterneuburg

Sport Gitti
Fliegende Meerschweinchen

1966
1975
1945
1953
1994
1979
1964
1953
1967
1967
1968
1961
1966
1967
1958
1945
1959
1982
1970
1992
1975
1981
1964
1978
1962
1978
1964
1974
1957
1942
1980
1968
1965
1966
1960

W40
W30
M60
M50
W19
W30
W40
M50
W40
M40
M40
M50
W40
M40
W50
W60
M50
W20
W40
W19
W30
W30
M40
W30
W40
M30
W40
W30
M50
M60
M30
M40
W40
W40
W50

18.
12.

19.

13.
19.
20.
20.
45.
46.
21.
21.
47.

22.

22.

14.
15.
48.
16.
23.
19.
24.
17.
23.

20.
49.
25.
26.

7.

45:47,3
45:49,9
46:00,1
46:11,8
46:16,3
46:25,2
46:25,6
46:40,9
46:47,9
46:48,2
46:57,6
47:47,2
48:15,9
48:17,4
48:57,6
49:05,4
49:24,9
49:28,2
49:37,5
50:26,1
50:31,9
50:37,0
50:53,4
50:53,6
51:36,5
51:47,7
52:01,7
52:02,9
52:06,0
52:07,6
52:25,3
54:12,6
54:32,0
56:39,7

1:02:32,0



Nordic Walking (5,8 km):

1.
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Josef Slepicka

Dominik Schlechta

Peter Zankl

Alfred Moser

Helmut Wagner

Stefan Schmuckenschlager
Robert Stranzl

Susanne Moser

Gertraud Kasper

Martin Czerny

. Maria Theresia Eder
. Rita Kany

. Leopold Spitzbart

. Michaela Reiss

. Andrea Krzel

. Josefa Hagl

. Jurgen Tauscher

. Michael Fuchshuber
. Edith Dunst

. Sarah Buchinger

. Shaul Huber

. Elfriede Rjnoha

. Krzysztof Mayer

. Vincenz Glaser

. Rosmarie Glaser

. Siegfried Hittmair

. Markus Sieberer

. Karl Zavlacky

ASV Andlersdorf
Serratus Klosterneuburg
Serratus Klosterneuburg
Serratus Klosterneuburg
Blrgermeister

Serratus Klosterneuburg
Serratus Klosterneuburg

Sportstadtrat
Stadtratin

ASV Andlersdorf
Gemeinderat

LCU Pyhra

LCU Pyhra

St. Martin Klosterneuburg
St. Martin Klosterneuburg
St. Martin Klosterneuburg
St. Martin Klosterneuburg
St. Martin Klosterneuburg
St. Martin Klosterneuburg
St. Martin Klosterneuburg
Glaserei Glaser

Glaserei Glaser

St. Martin Klosterneuburg

1953
1994
1964
1964
1960
1978
1967
1965
1948
1963
1965
1950
1971
1974
1964
1954
1974
1973
1966
1983
1946
1961
1959
1944
1946
1931
1977
1951
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39:08,2
40:56,6
42:05,2
42:31,0
44:33,9
44:34.9
44:39,3
46:21,9
46:35,0
48:22,0
49:44,5
50:20,1
51:22,0
51:26,8
53:28,0
53:30,2
55:52,4
55:53,7
59:07,9
59:08,0
1:04:24,6
1:04:26,5
1:07:42,9
1:08:07,8
1:08:09,2
1:08:10,8
1:08:27,5
1:08:30,6



Jugendlauf (2,4 km):

1. Fabian Fritsch Tri Klosterneuburg 1996 M15 1. 8:56,4
2. Simon Mader FC Olympique 1997 M15 2. 9:04,4
3. Alexander Bonitz FC Olympique 1997 M15 3. 9:05,1
4. Sascha Rifaat FC Olympique 1997 M15 4, 9:51,7
5. Lisa-Sophie Unger SVS - Triathlon 1997 W15 1. 10:31,3
6. Markus Markovic FC Olympique 1997 M15 5. 10:58,2
7. Armin Siska FC Olympique 1997 M15 6. 10:59,7
8. David Zorn ULC Klosterneuburg RR 1996 M15 7. 11:01,7



Schiilerlauf (1,6 km):
1.
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Lo NOU R WN

Lena Millonig
Niklas Kurill
Felicitas Kurill
Annika Schoppl
Nina Konig
Lukas Momirov
Lukas Weilharter
Tanja Kolch

Jan Leopold
Moritz Fakler

. Allegra Habel

. Johanna Iser

. Laura Hodl

. Carina Wachter
. Lilly Kénig

. Judith Srb

. Armin Reiss

. Julian Schaffer

. Vanessa Penka

. Julia Oberleitner
. Nicolas Rabitsch
. Alex Hingsamer
. Katharina Penka
. Nadine Resch

. Lisa-Marie Wirgler

TS Raika Schwaz

ULC Klosterneuburg RR
ULC Klosterneuburg RR
Tri Klosterneuburg

Tri Klosterneuburg

LCC Wien

DSG Wien

SVS

ULC Klosterneuburg RR

Tri Klosterneuburg
ULC Klosterneuburg RR
Tri Klosterneuburg
ULC Klosterneuburg RR

FC Olympique

FC Olympique
FC Olympique

Union Pottenstein

1998
1998
2000
2000
2000
1999
1998
1999
2001
1999
2001
1999
1998
2000
2001
2000
1999
1999
2001
2001
1999
1999
2001
2001
2001

W13
M13
w11
w11
w11
M13
M13
W13
M11
M13
w11
W13
W13
w11
w11
w11
M13
M13
w11
w11
M13
M13
w11
w11
w11

[
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5:49,0
6:11,4
6:16,7
6:37,1
6:48,3
6:51,8
6:58,5
6:59,5
7:04,7
7:06,3
7:14,0
7:16,1
7:20,0
7:21,6
7:28,5
7:43,5
7:49,1
7:54,1
8:00,7
8:12,2
8:22,1
8:22,6
8:44,2
9:08,6
9:21,8



Knirpselauf (600 m):

1.
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Lo NOU R WN

Isabella Koranda
Anna-Lena Weilharter
Zoe Miillner

Helene Antonova
Helene Vogel

Moritz Schaffer

Anna Foitl

Max Schmidt-Gentner
Liv-Greta Antonova
Florian Salbrechter

. Simon Rauch

. Ina Girkinger

. Marlene Iser

. Titzian Bauer

. Noah Kiinz

. Philipp Schaffer

. Nina Siska

. Nico Wacht

. Florian Zalcmann
. Viola Miillner

. Teresa Rauch

. Vitus Gahleitner

. Jessica Baumann
. Tanja Srb

. Samuel Kinz

. Lucas Kranister

. Jasmine Resch

. Thomas Obermayr
. Lorenz-Oliver Unger
. Tim Zalcmann

. Jannik Obermayr
. Jan Girkinger

. Dominik Baumann
. lIris Koranda

. Olivia Kurill

. Fanny Gahleitner
. Sebastian Gajdos

LT OAV Konigstetten
DSG Wien

KUS OBV Pro Team
Osv

FC Olympique

Tri Klosterneuburg

FC Olympique

osv

ULC Klosterneuburg RR
FC Olympique

ULC Klosterneuburg RR

FC Olympique
ULC Klosterneuburg RR
FC Olympique

FC Olympique
KUS OBV Pro Team

Falsche Hasen

LC Gwichthoitn

ULC Klosterneuburg RR
ULC Klosterneuburg RR

SVS - Triathlon

ULC Klosterneuburg RR
LC Gwichthoitn

LT OAV Kénigstetten
ULC Klosterneuburg RR
Falsche Hasen

ULC Klosterneuburg RR

2002
2002
2003
2003
2003
2002
2002
2002
2004
2004
2003
2003
2002
2002
2002
2004
2004
2002
2002
2005
2005
2004
2005
2004
2005
2003
2004
2004
2005
2004
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2007
2008

W9
W9
W9
W9
W9
M9
W9
M9
w7
M7
M9
W9
W9
M9
M9
M7
w7
M9
M9
W7
w7
M7
w7
W7
M7
M9
w7
M7
M7
M7
M7
M7
M7
W7
W7
W7
M7
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2:11,4
2:21,6
2:23,0
2:23,5
2:27,7
2:31,0
2:33,2
2:35,4
2:38,1
2:38,3
2:39,7
2:41,3
2:44,5
2:44,6
2:45,9
2:48,9
2:49,9
2:50,2
2:51,1
2:51,8
2:53,7
2:56,8
3:01,1
3:07,5
3:09,6
3:10,0
3:11,8
3:14,6
3:15,5
3:15,7
3:20,8
3:21,9
3:30,5
3:32,5
3:37,7
4:04,7
5:01,7



